

Div-31 Earthwork											\$ 24,366.20			
Excavation for Trench														
262	Div-31	Excavation for Trench	11	5%	12	CY	1.100	13.16	\$ 99.97	\$ 1,315.28	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,315.28	
263	Div-31	4" Granular Fill For Trench	9	5%	10	CY	0.450	4.33	\$ 99.97	\$ 432.47	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 432.47	
264	Div-31	Mild Grading	14365	5%	15083	SF	0.015	226.25	\$ 99.97	\$ 22,618.45	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 22,618.45	
Div-32 Site Improvements											\$ 131,705.32			
Concrete Slab														
265	Div-32	5" Concrete Slab w/#3 Rebars @18" oc Each Way	17	5%	18	CY	3.125	55.45	\$ 34.52	\$ 1,914.21	\$ 155.00	\$ 2,750.43	\$ 4,664.64	
Concrete Sidewalk														
266	Div-32	5" Concrete Sidewalk w/6x6- 1.4x1.4 WWM	20	5%	21	CY	2.500	52.62	\$ 34.52	\$ 1,816.45	\$ 155.00	\$ 3,262.46	\$ 5,078.91	
267	Div-32	6" Limerock Subgrade	24	5%	25	CY	1.875	46.98	\$ 34.52	\$ 1,621.83	\$ 51.20	\$ 1,282.93	\$ 2,904.76	
268	Div-32	Stabilized Sub-Grade	1289	5%	1353	SF	0.069	93.03	\$ 34.52	\$ 3,211.23	\$ 3.20	\$ 4,329.90	\$ 7,541.13	
269	Div-32	5" Concrete Ramp w/6x6- 1.4x1.4 WWM	1	5%	1	CY	3.125	1.80	\$ 34.52	\$ 62.04	\$ 155.00	\$ 89.14	\$ 151.18	
270	Div-32	Concrete Sidewalk Turndown Edge (0.82 SF) w/ #5 Rebars	1	5%	1	CY	3.125	2.50	\$ 34.52	\$ 86.45	\$ 155.00	\$ 124.21	\$ 210.66	
Concrete Stairs														
271	Div-32	Concrete Stairs w/ #3 Rebars @18" oc Each Way	2	5%	2	CY	3.125	7.38	\$ 34.52	\$ 254.76	\$ 155.00	\$ 366.05	\$ 620.81	
Concrete Curb														
272	Div-32	8"x1'-8" Type D Concrete Curb	395	5%	415	LF	0.331	137.39	\$ 34.52	\$ 4,742.56	\$ 12.50	\$ 5,184.38	\$ 9,926.94	
273	Div-32	Concrete Drop Curb	13	5%	14	LF	0.306	4.22	\$ 34.52	\$ 145.64	\$ 9.50	\$ 130.87	\$ 276.51	
274	Div-32	6"x6"x6'-0" Precast Concrete Wheel Stop	9	0%	9	EA	1.206	10.86	\$ 32.54	\$ 353.31	\$ 115.25	\$ 1,037.25	\$ 1,390.56	
275	Div-32	Traffic Stop Sign	1	0%	1	EA	0.894	0.89	\$ 32.54	\$ 29.09	\$ 45.25	\$ 45.25	\$ 74.34	
276	Div-32	Expansion Joint w/Sealant	21	5%	22	LF	0.281	6.05	\$ 32.54	\$ 197.02	\$ 0.83	\$ 17.76	\$ 214.78	
277	Div-32	34" H High, 1-1/2" Dia Galv. Steel Handrail	43	5%	45	LF	0.944	42.47	\$ 32.54	\$ 1,382.20	\$ 26.65	\$ 1,199.33	\$ 2,581.53	
Asphalt Pavement														
278	Div-32	1" Type S-III Asphalt Pavement	15	5%	16	CY	2.250	36.31	\$ 31.07	\$ 1,128.10	\$ 165.00	\$ 2,662.77	\$ 3,790.87	
279	Div-32	6" Limerock Base	93	5%	97	CY	1.875	182.28	\$ 31.07	\$ 5,663.13	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,374.76	\$ 10,037.90	
280	Div-32	6" Stabilized Sub-Grade	5000	5%	5250	SF	0.069	360.92	\$ 31.07	\$ 11,213.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 13,124.29	\$ 24,337.29	
Striping														
281	Div-32	7'-0"x8'-0" Handicapped Pavement Symbol	1	0%	1	EA	3.125	3.13	\$ 22.29	\$ 69.66	\$ 295.65	\$ 295.65	\$ 365.31	
282	Div-32	6" Thermoplastic Striping	40	5%	42	LF	0.035	1.48	\$ 22.29	\$ 32.94	\$ 3.50	\$ 147.77	\$ 180.71	
283	Div-32	4" Thermoplastic Pavement Striping	208	5%	219	LF	0.031	6.83	\$ 22.29	\$ 152.29	\$ 3.15	\$ 688.69	\$ 840.98	
284	Div-32	2'-0" Wide Pavement Striping	39	5%	41	LF	0.115	4.69	\$ 22.29	\$ 104.62	\$ 7.50	\$ 306.10	\$ 410.72	
Fencing														
285	Div-32	6' H Temp Fencing	270	5%	284	LF	0.500	141.75	\$ 69.50	\$ 9,851.63	\$ 32.50	\$ 9,213.75	\$ 19,065.38	
Landscaping														
286	Div-32	3" Mulch	778	5%	817	SF	0.050	40.85	\$ 26.90	\$ 1,098.53	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,225.35	\$ 2,323.88	
287	Div-32	Common Name: Parsoni Juniper, Scientific Name: Juniperus Davurica	174	0%	174	EA	1.031	179.44	\$ 26.90	\$ 4,825.97	\$ 24.04	\$ 4,182.96	\$ 9,008.93	
288	Div-32	Common Name: Live Oak, Scientific Name: Quercus Virginiana	9	0%	9	EA	6.563	59.06	\$ 26.90	\$ 1,588.49	\$ 165.50	\$ 1,489.50	\$ 3,077.99	
289	Div-32	Common Name: Conocarpus Erectus Sericues, Scientific Name: Silver Buttonwood	1	0%	1	EA	7.063	7.06	\$ 26.90	\$ 189.95	\$ 285.50	\$ 285.50	\$ 475.45	
290	Div-32	Common Name: Coco Plum Hedge, Scientific Name: Chrysobalanus Icaco	205	0%	205	EA	1.231	252.41	\$ 26.90	\$ 6,788.47	\$ 74.95	\$ 15,364.75	\$ 22,153.22	
Div-33 Utilities											\$ 12,898.67			
291	Div-33	CB-2, 3'-0"x4'-0" Catch Basin	1	0%	1	EA	10.650	10.65	\$ 66.64	\$ 709.72	\$ 4,655.50	\$ 4,655.50	\$ 5,365.22	
292	Div-33	CB-1, 3'-0"x4'-0" Catch Basin	1	0%	1	EA	10.650	10.65	\$ 66.64	\$ 709.72	\$ 4,655.50	\$ 4,655.50	\$ 5,365.22	
293	Div-33	15" HDPE Storm Drain	81	5%	85	LF	1.100	93.53	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 25.50	\$ 2,168.24	\$ 2,168.24	
								Total=	\$ 13,896.84	\$ 507,454.49	\$ 654,029.60	\$ 1,272,986.22	\$ 1,272,986.22	
								3.0%	Bond	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 19,620.89	\$ 19,620.89	
								25.0%	Overhead and Profit=	\$ 126,863.62	\$ 163,507.40	\$ 290,371.02	\$ 290,371.02	
								Total Bid=	\$ 634,318.12	\$ 837,157.89	\$ 1,582,978.13	\$ 1,582,978.13		